Technical Data Sheet
lighting the world www.szgmled.com
Copyright © 2016 GMDZ . All rights reserved . Subject to change without notice
1 / 9
承 认 书
Specification for approval
客 户 名 称 ：
Customer

Copyright © 2016 GMDZ . All rights reserved . Subject to change without notice
5 / 9
■ part No. Description 产品型号说明
公司名称 Corporation
产品系列 Product series
功率 Power
颜色代码 Color code
芯片数量 Number of chips
封装类型 Package type
芯片尺寸代码 The chip size code
芯片厂家代码 The chip manufacturer code
光通量 Flux
发光角度 Angle
1. ：G 代表光脉 GM
2. ：P 代表大功率 （仿流明） High power O 代表大功率 （仿欧斯朗）OSRAM
3. ：功率编码 Power code
4． ： 颜色编码 Color code
编码 code 功率 power
1 1w
3 3w
5 5w
红光(red)
编码 波段
R1 615-620
R2 620-625
R3 625-630
R4 630-640
R5 640-650
R6 650-660
A GB C D JIHFE
A
B
C
D
Technical Data Sheet
lighting the world www.szgmled.com
Copyright © 2016 GMDZ . All rights reserved . Subject to change without notice
6 / 9
5. ：芯片数量 Number of chips 1 代表 1pcs 芯片，2 代表 2pcs 芯片……
6. ：发光角度编码 Viewing angle code
编码 角度
0 120
1 140
3 30
5 120/160
6 60
7 175
9 90
7. ：光通量 Flux
编码 光通量
10 10-20
……
50 50-60
……
100 100-110
……
150 150-160
……
200 200-220
……
8. ：芯片厂家代码 The chip manufacturer code
9. ：芯片尺寸代码 The chip size code
10. ：M 代表硅胶模腚封装（Silicone encapsulation），T 代表透镜封装（Lens encapsulation），B 代表带板（Board）
P 代表平面封装（Surface encapsulation），G 代表高温透镜封装（High temperature lens encapsulation）